Resultat Salomon Trail Run - J6nképing

Datum:
Plats:
MS 10 km
Plac Nr
1 4174
2 4233
3 4238
4 4243
5 4158
6 4234
7 4119
8 4182
9 4202
10 4187
11 4138
12 4212
13 4139
14 4204
15 4241
16 4218
17 4108
18 4140
19 4130
20 4147
21 4229
22 4172
23 4137
24 4240
25 4215
26 4236
27 4248
28 4110
29 4148
30 4246
31 4221
32 4251
33 4220
34 4244
35 4144
36 4196
37 4181
38 4149
39 4165
40 4191
41 4155
42 4200
43 4160
44 4135
45 4136
46 4203
a7 4170
48 4188
49 4131

2011-09-10
IKHP-Stugan

Namn

Oskar Lund

Erik Holmberg
Marcus Gustafsson
Oskar Claesson
Hakan Klint

Peter Jacobsson
Emil Dahlqvist
Kalvis Mihailovs
Martin Sandgren
Lukas Nowacki
Markus Gustafson
Johan Svensson
Robert Gustavsson
David Siebers
Torbjérn Svenningsson
Adam Thorman
Viktor Andersson
Patrik Gustavssson
Fredrik Forsberg
Bennet Hagg

Per Lantz

Torbjérn Lingmerth
Magnus Grahn
Julian Eliasson
Jesper Saila

Jon Rydholm
Fredrik Granlund
Joakim Assarsson
Mathias Ivarsson
Ola Franzen
Mikael Walfridsson
Anders Strand

Olle Torkelsson
Micke Levinsson
Anders Hammarsten
Goran Randau

Ali Mashalla

Martin Jarl

Fredrik Lantz
Johan Palmér
Magnus Kamstedt
Jonny Rudberg
Johan Korpisalo
Ulrik Gejervall
Jimmy Gid6 Schén
Patrik Schultz
Johan Lihné

David Nyquist
Rickard Fredriksson

Ar
84
88
88
95
79
68
82
88
85
82
78
86
85
90
60
92
82
85
67
85
70
78
73
90
93
74
73
85
76
85
60
80
83
64
66
65
83
74
72
85
73
65
86
71
78
84
82
85
75

Klubb/stad

IK Vista

IKHP

Sparvagens FK
JOK

Tranas

IKHP

IKHP

IKHP

Tidaholms SOK Sisu
IK Granit
Tranemo IF Skidor
IKHP

Jénkdping

IKHP

Mullsjé 1K

IKHP

Jénkdping
Granna

msok

Enhérna IF
Taberg

Vetlanda

Rejlers IF

IK Granit

IKHP

Huskvarna

Eksjo

IK Sisu
Huskvarna

Team Hoangsdal
Sommen-Bygdens SK
Hallby

Jénkdping

IK Vista
Jénkopings Kanotklubb
IKHP

Jénkdping
Huskvarna
Bottnaryds IF

IK Vista
Jénkodping
Jonkoéping
Gislaved
Fettisdagsklubben
Jénkdping
Skillingaryd

Vaxjo

Goteborg
Vaggeryd

Tid
0:41:05.1
0:41:21.9
0:42:09.5
0:42:38.7
0:42:46.1
0:42:56.5
0:43:31.5
0:43:42.3
0:44:04.7
0:44:17.9
0:44:29.4
0:44:36.7
0:44:55.4
0:45:39.5
0:45:43.7
0:45:50.2
0:46:29.2
0:46:42.3
0:47:08.5
0:47:09.9
0:48:50.8
0:49:06.2
0:49:09.7
0:49:15.1
0:49:21.8
0:49:30.2
0:49:36.9
0:49:44.8
0:49:47.2
0:50:00.3
0:50:08.5
0:50:17.1
0:50:32.0
0:50:40.3
0:50:50.2
0:51:02.8
0:51:06.8
0:51:08.3
0:51:34.5
0:51:41.7
0:51:51.9
0:51:53.0
0:52:04.1
0:52:08.4
0:52:33.5
0:52:38.1
0:52:38.4
0:53:37.2
0:53:57.0

Avstand

00:16.8
01:04.3
01:33.6
01:41.0
01:51.3
02:26.3
02:37.2
02:59.6
03:12.8
03:24.3
03:31.6
03:50.2
04:34.4
04:38.6
04:45.1
05:24.1
05:37.2
06:03.4
06:04.8
07:45.7
08:01.1
08:04.6
08:10.0
08:16.7
08:25.1
08:31.7
08:39.7
08:42.0
08:55.1
09:03.4
09:12.0
09:26.8
09:35.1
09:45.1
09:57.6
10:01.7
10:03.2
10:29.4
10:36.5
10:46.8
10:47.9
10:58.9
11:03.3
11:28.4
11:33.0
11:33.3
12:32.1
12:51.9



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

4123
4210
4112
4161
4186
4167
4154
4247
4115
4128
4245
4223
4109
4184
4227
4232
4152
4216
4253
4163
4195
4129
4134
4201
4180
4178
4141
4194
4125
4237
4101
4219
4145
4118
4252
4239
4104
4217
4133
4185
4156
4106
4122
4100
4211
4235
4157
4114
4116
4166
4250
4176
4177
4198
4171
4168

Andreas Ekman
Jan Strémbom
Martin Bergkvist
Mikael Krantz

Ola Norderyd
Michael Larsson
Tobias Johansson
Johnny Larsson
Leif Carlson
Benny Ewers
Tobias Franzen
Jesper Wetterbrandt
Tobias Arvasen
Daniel Nilsson
Mikael Osterskog
Patrik Luth

Per Johansson
Anders Tell
Anders Thelin
Jonas Kronmarker
Micke Petrini
Martin Flodin
Fredrik Gedda
Fabian Samuelsson
Daniel Markovic
Martin Magnusson
Magnus Hakeman
Stefan Petersson
Bengt EImsjé

UIf Johansson
Kristian Adolfsson
Philip Thorman
Magnus Hedman
Robert Cimermancic
Joakim Andersson
Rickard Borr
Adrian Almquist
Robert Thorén
Andreas Faltskog
John Nilsson
Fredrik Kanth
Mikael Andersson
Fredrik Edstrém
Daniel Adolfsson
Robert Svanberg
Par Holmberg
Gert Karlsson
Christian Bondesson
Anders Carlsson
Bengt Larsson
Peter Gustavsson
Jimmie Lévendahl
Jonas Magnusson
Daniel Ribbholm
Peter Liliegren

Per Lexander

84
65
80
77
58
72
86
77
73
76
80
72
76
75
73
67
65
67
57
83
73
70
77
89
78
94
68
79
62
79
74
94
72
79
77
70
95
76
78
81
67
76
72
77
64
62
60
71
67
64
71
83
76
75
81
69

IKHP

Kalltorp
Norrahammar
Visingso ais
Jénkdping

AXA Sports Club
Jénkdping

LSSK

Axa Sports Club
OK Njudung
Team Hoangsdal
Huskvarna
Aneby

Trafikverkets Fritidsférening

Tranas
Huskvarna
Gavle

Team Blekinge
Falun
Jonkoéping
Stockholm
IKHP

Gemla

Skanes Klatterklubb
Jénkodping
Nassjo SLS Triathlon
IKHP
Jonkoéping
Eksjo Sodra IK
Huskvarna

IK Ymer

IKHP

Vaxjo
Huskvarna
Uppsala
Bastad

IKHP

Lekeryd
Visingsé ais
Jonkoéping
Taberg

Ik Granit Hunnebostrand
Ik Granit Hunnebostrand

Jonkoéping
Habo
Karlskoga
IK Granit
Jonkodping
Habo
Jonkoéping
Hylta OK
K3
Huskvarna
HA-74
SYSteam
IKHP

0:53:57.5
0:53:58.4
0:54:26.6
0:54:48.2
0:54:50.4
0:55:25.9
0:55:28.9
0:55:29.2
0:55:38.1
0:55:43.8
0:55:45.7
0:55:50.5
0:56:18.7
0:56:26.5
0:56:32.0
0:56:36.4
0:56:49.4
0:57:03.7
0:57:07.1
0:57:25.8
0:57:29.1
0:57:32.6
0:57:44.5
0:57:44.9
0:57:48.1
0:58:09.7
0:58:17.9
0:58:25.5
0:58:27.7
0:59:29.1
0:59:58.1
1:00:13.4
1:00:14.3
1:00:19.9
1:00:20.8
1:00:22.4
1:00:27.5
1:00:28.8
1:00:42.5
1:00:45.1
1:00:51.3
1:01:00.3
1:01:16.3
1:01:18.1
1:01:20.0
1:01:22.5
1:01:25.5
1:01:26.8
1:02:12.9
1:02:25.3
1:02:26.3
1:02:33.2
1:02:42.3
1:02:46.2
1:02:46.8
1:02:52.3

12:52.4
12:53.3
13:21.5
13:43.0
13:45.2
14:20.8
14:23.8
14:24 1
14:33.0
14:38.6
14:40.6
14:45.4
15:13.5
15:21.4
15:26.9
15:31.3
15:44.3
15:58.6
16:02.0
16:20.7
16:23.9
16:27.5
16:39.3
16:39.8
16:43.0
17:04.6
17:12.8
17:20.3
17:22.6
18:23.9
18:53.0
19:08.3
19:09.2
19:14.7
19:15.7
19:17.3
19:22.3
19:23.6
19:37.4
19:40.0
19:46.2
19:55.2
20:11.2
20:13.0
20:14.9
20:17.4
20:20.3
20:21.6
21:07.8
21:20.1
21:21.1
21:28.1
21:37.2
21:41.1
21:41.7
21:47.2



106 4208
107 4173
108 4226
109 4127
110 4189
111 4143
112 4142
113 4132
114 4209
115 4120
116 4107
117 4169
118 4224
119 4179
120 4242
121 4206
122 4222
123 4249
124 4102
125 4105
126 4126
127 4230
MS 5 km

Plac Nr
1 4030
2 4023
3 4029
4 4026
5 4021
6 4015
7 4025
8 4024
9 4032
10 4028
11 4033
12 4012
13 4018
14 4019
15 4020
16 4031
17 4010
18 4017
19 4014

Nico Stegaru

Erik Ljungars
Zamuel Zethson
Reine Engberg
Par Nareby

Johan Hallendorff
Erik Hallendorff
Peter Frejd
Markus Strahle
Anders Danielsson
Sonny Andersson
Crilla Lidgren
Patrik Wik

Benny Malmberg
Anders Nilsson
Samuel Skog
Thorbjérn Wallentin
Christian Svanberg
Joakim Ahlgren
Jan Andersson
Henrik Eneskjold
Thomas Tarnbring

Namn

Noa Pruth
Karl-Oskar Jonsson
Andreas Pruth
Morgan Malmborg
Markus Johansson
David Edenvik
Kenth Lundgren
Rikard Lundblad
Robert Karlsson
Bert Norrman
Peter Karlsson
Mikael Andersson
Niklas Grahn
Rikard Grahn
David Ingesson
Fredrik Varn
Martin Almgren
Johnny Fasth
Stefan Bohlin

70
82
78
72
56
77
80
62
68
67
46
57
79
74
61
72
82
62
66
48
74
87

Ar
98
91
71
68
79
73
61
75
81
50
66
74
65
71
73
78
77
63
69

Jénkdping

Malmo
Spikhammargatan 8
Bankeryd

Hok
Fettisdagsklubben
Fettisdagsklubben
Bjorke dragkamp
Mullsjé

Mariebo, Jénk&ping
IKHP

Team Salomon
Boxholm

Lekeryd

Habo

Bankeryd
Limhamn
Smalandstenar
Huskvarna
Jonkoéping
Kyrkekvarn
Jonkoéping

Klubb/stad

IKHP

IKHP

IKHP

Habo

SMK Eksj6
Jonkodping
Jénkdping
Jonkoéping
Lammhult
Apladalens |6parklubb
Goteborg

Lekeryd
Jénkoéping
Smalandsbilder.se
Lekeryd
Jonkoéping
Huskvarna
Jonkoéping

Hagen BK

1:03:10.0
1:03:19.9
1:04:10.4
1:04:37.7
1:05:08.5
1:05:41.7
1:05:42.0
1:06:18.9
1:07:02.8
1:07:03.7
1:07:11.6
1:07:35.0
1:07:44.2
1:07:56.5
1:08:11.3
1:09:18.2
1:10:06.9
1:14:13.6
1:15:28.0
1:16:11.5
1:17:38.7
1:25:53.5

Tid
0:22:33.7
0:23:04.4
0:24:36.0
0:25:13.6
0:25:28.1
0:25:56.7
0:26:09.9
0:26:57.9
0:26:59.5
0:27:00.6
0:29:07.0
0:29:22.9
0:29:59.8
0:30:00.1
0:30:16.5
0:30:18.2
0:31:00.0
0:32:41.1
0:41:19.1

22:04.9
22:14.8
23:05.2
23:32.6
24:03.4
24:36.6
24:36.8
25:13.8
25:57.7
25:58.5
26:06.5
26:29.9
26:39.1
26:51.4
27:06.2
28:13.1
29:01.8
33:08.5
34:22.8
35:06.4
36:33.5
44:48.3

Avstand

00:30.7
02:02.3
02:39.9
02:54.4
03:23.0
03:36.2
04:24.2
04:25.8
04:26.9
06:33.3
06:49.2
07:26.1
07:26.4
07:42.8
07:44.5
08:26.3
10:07.4
18:45.4



KS 10 km

Plac

NRB3aIsaionidoevoanwn -

Nr
4069
4074
4079
4050
4055
4080
4078
4077
4061
4058
4064
4054
4066
4057
4072
4071
4062
4056
4073
4063
4067
4070

KS 5 km

Plac

23IsaianisceNoarwN

Nr
3993
3986
3985
3988
3981
3976
3983
3974
3994
3973
3977
3991
3975
3984
3992
3972
3980
3979
3982

Namn

Carin Rosj6
Sandra Sédergren
Maria Magnusson
Anna Arnesson
Charlotte Dufva
Isabella Knutsson
Anna-Karin Nareby
Marika Ahre

Maria Kromnow
Doreen Gibbs
Britta Lidberg
Kristina Dahlqvist
Anki Poopuu
Madelene Gabrielsson
Annelie Svensson
Karin Steén

Kristin Kéllner
Anna Fransson
Sofie Svensson
Ulrika Lantz
Louise Reinholdsson Br
Maja Schouenke

Namn

Elina Johansson
Eva Stenberg
Amanda Nolhage
Lotta Thorén

Linda Magnusson
Anna Edenvik
Ulrika Nilsson
Sandra Brahesj6
Ina Nitare

Malin Amsteus
Sonja Johansson
Marielle Wastermark
Caroline Carlsson
Asa Nilsson

Emma Samuelsson
Lise Agnhammar
Ann Lindman
Susanne Kullman
Emma-Kara Nilsson

Ar
71
89
84
82
80
86
63
84
82
77
77
84
72
83
84
59
80
87
93
70
88
89

Ar
89
66
89
79
76
73
80
79
57
67
a0
67
79
72
93
73
64
72
71

Klubb/stad
Jonkodpings OK
FIF Gnistan Ronneby
IKHP
Jénkdping
SOL Tranas
Limmared
HOK
Jénkoéping

IK NocOut.se
Taberg
Jonkoéping
Njurunda OK
Jonkoéping
Jénkdping
Varnamo
Tenhult

IKHP
Skillingaryd
IK Vista
Habo
Bankeryd
Jonkdping

Klubb/stad
Sparvagens FK
Apladalens |6parklubb
Malilla-Moérlunda SKI
Lekeryd

Jénképing
Jonkoéping
Jénkodping

Mansarp

Huskvarna

Véaxjo

FK-puls

FK-puls

Habo

Nassj6

IK SISU

Granna

Granna AIS
Forserum

Hagen BK

Tid
0:48:02.0
0:53:17.8
0:54:37 1
0:59:27.6
1:01:21.4
1:01:37.5
1:02:22.2
1:03:28.3
1:04:05.8
1:04:26.0
1:05:06.0
1:05:31.4
1:06:47.0
1:06:51.2
1:06:56.1
1:07:36.4
1:07:58.2
1:07:58.4
1:10:00.8
1:10:23.6
1:18:53.1
1:22:26.5

Tid
0:21:23.7
0:25:44.2
0:27:51.8
0:29:23.6
0:29:25.1
0:29:55.1
0:30:08.2
0:30:14.0
0:31:34.4
0:33:15.0
0:33:17.5
0:33:52.0
0:34:11.0
0:34:24.7
0:34:40.3
0:37:36.1
0:37:36.3
0:38:40.0
0:41:18.6

Avstand

05:15.8
06:35.1
11:25.5
13:19.4
13:35.5
14:20.2
15:26.3
16:03.8
16:24.0
17:04.0
17:29.4
18:45.0
18:49.2
18:54.1
19:34.4
19:56.2
19:56.4
21:58.8
22:21.6
30:51.1
34:24.5

Avstand

04:20.4
06:28.0
07:59.8
08:01.3
08:31.4
08:44.5
08:50.3
10:10.7
11:51.2
11:53.8
12:28.3
12:47.3
13:00.9
13:16.6
16:12.3
16:12.5
17:16.3
19:54.8



P17 5 km

Plac Nr
1 3970
F17 5 km
Plac Nr
P15 5 km
Plac Nr
1 3962
2 3963
3 3960
4 3961
F155 km
Plac Nr
1 3949
2 3948
3 3951
4 3947
P13 2 km
Plac Nr
1 3930
2 3931
F13 2 km
Plac Nr
1 3941
2 3940
P11 2 km
Plac Nr
1 3915
2 3919
3 3920
4 3916
5 3918

Namn
Simon Holmberg

Namn

Namn

Andreas Gustafsson
Eric Rosjo

Anton Bilow

Philip Bulow

Namn

Gabriella Gustafsson
Alma Evebring
Hanna Sédergren
Jolin Adolfsson

Namn
William Bjérkman
Emil Tedeholm

Namn
Sophia Bjérnlinger
Elsa Evebring

Namn

Axel Evebring
Hugo Hilmersson
Sebastian Lingle
Leo Pruth

Emil Rydholm

Ar
95

Ar
99
98
97
97

Ar
97
97
97
97

Ar
98
99

Ar
98
99

Ar

103
101
100
100
106

Klubb/stad
Nassj6 SLS Triathlon

Klubb/stad

Klubb/stad
IKHP
Jonkdpings OK
IKHP

IKHP

Klubb/stad

IKHP

Warnamo SK

FIF Gnistan Ronneby
Huskvarna

Klubb/stad
IKHP
IFK Géteborg

Klubb/stad
IKHP
Warnamo SK

Klubb/stad
Warnamo SK
IF Rigor
Saro IK

IKHP
Huskvarna

Tid
0:25:34.4

Tid

Tid
0:21:02.7
0:21:16.2
0:23:08.6
0:24:46.9

Tid
0:22:52.5
0:23:19.6
0:27:38.5
0:27:52.9

Tid
0:05:27.9
0:06:37.6

Tid
0:06:14.4
0:06:59.7

Tid
0:06:13.3
0:06:23.9
0:06:48.5
0:07:00.0
0:09:39.9

Avstand

Avstand

Avstand
00:13.4

02:05.9
03:44.1

Avstand
00:27.1

04:46.0
05:00.4

Avstand

01:09.7

Avstand

00:45.3

Avstand

00:10.6
00:35.2
00:46.7
03:26.6



F11 2 km

Plac
1

2
3
4

Nr
3902
3905
3901
3904

Namn

Chelsea Gibbs
Elin Johansson
Joelle Adolfsson
Linnea Wikstrém

Ar
102
100
101
101

Klubb/stad
IKHP

IKHP
Huskvarna
IKHP

Tid
0:06:35.1
0:06:39.5
0:07:05.7
0:08:40.1

Avstand

00:04.4
00:30.6
02:04.9



